
Page 1 of 1

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC'Ij PANO. -N CONTAGCTnCODE IP IEoF IoIsI. AMENDNIENTMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4.REQUISTTION,/URCIHASE REQ. NO. S PROJECT NO. (Cf pliabI,)

M008 ADM-04-398

SISSUED BY CODE 3100 TADMNISTEREDBY arolhadmi.6) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Brandi Hamilton Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

* NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. s•,,a r-ury, Stme arid ZIP Code) (xi 9AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

SPS CONSULTING LLC
STUDLEY PROFESSIONAL STAFFING 9B. DATED (SEE TEM II)

791 0 W OODMONT AVE Mk SODIFICATION OF CONTRACTA:RDER NO.NRC-10-04-398 I1

BETHESDA MD 208143002 Modification S
101. DATED (EE ITEM 13)

coDE Duns024599255 FAcILITY CODE X 05-08-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Ofrs [4is extended, P is not extended.

ermust acknowledge receipt ofdthis atmendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning __ eopies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Ifby virtue ofthis amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Ifnqiuhrd) BlR. 710-15-5F1-340 JCN: J1275 BOC: 252A APPN: 31X0200.710

Obligated Amount$9,000.00 DUN No: 024599255 FFS: 10770721C

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

C) A- THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (5p1df m~aritLy) THE CHtANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NOL IN ITEI 10A.

STHE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDEI IS MODIIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (-.t w dmdmsa .p.ying dofce. opo4. mi- dam. ar.)
SETFORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUMORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AOREMENT 13 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

X OTHER (Spoi, ts of ddio.ti d n a- o) 52.217-8 Option to Extend Services

XIncremental Funding

E. IMPORTANT: contractor is not, Q- is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AWIENDENTMODEWICATKON (tOpiznd by UCO sectim he.dih , i huf$ s.liwi ion/coonast sbject muter Phu.o fei.)

The purpose of this modification is to 1) extend the period of performance; 2) provide incremental funding
and 3) increase the ceiling amount of Task Order No. 11 under NRC-10-04-398.
1) The period of performance is hereby extended from May 31, 2007 to July 31, 2007. FAR 52.217-8 applies.
2) Funds are hereby obligated in the amount of $9,000.00. 3) The ceiling is increased by $9,000.00 from $138,000 to
$147,000.00.
FY04 Obligations: $8,000.00; FY05 Obligations: $51,000.00
FY06 Obligations: $49,000.00; FY07 Obligations: $39,000.00
Total Obligations: $147,000.00
This modification obligates funding in the amount of $9,000.00.
All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

* Except a provided herein. all loams ad nood othbedooomew rffeanoed in [ten 9A M" 10A, aheooreom a im r dtaed and in AM frm md effo= L

15. ANAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER Tarpe or mno) 16A.k NAME AND TITLE OF CONTIRACTING OFFICER (Typoe cwrio)

Sharlene McCubbin
Contractig Officer

1I5. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IC. DATE SIONED 16B. UN ATE 6C. DATE SIoNED

odeno odntodtosI, BY =- (5/awoiotrom ,fjot 4-( a

NSN 754010--15241075
PREVIOUS EDITION NOr USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (RE V03) f3-)
Pr~neotbd b31 GSA -PAR 45 CR 3143

TEMPLATE - ADMODI
U RVEW OOMPLET


